
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
Before the 

CONSUMER FINANCIAL PROTECTION BUREAU 

ADMINISTRA TNE PROCEEDING 
File No. 2015-CFPB-0029 

In the Matter of 

INTEGRITY ADVANCE, LLC and 
JAMES R. CARNES, 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

ORDER GRANTING RESPONDENTS' 
MOTION FORLEA VE TO EXCEED 
THE PAGE LIMIT FOR 
RESPONDENTS' REPLY BRIEF 

On December 5, 2016, Respondents Integrity Advance, LLC, and James R. Carnes filed a 
motion seeking an extension to the length of its reply brief. Pursuant to Bureau rules, reply briefs 
are limited to 15 pages. Respondents request that they be permitted to file a 20-page reply. Bureau 
Enforcement counsel oppose that request. I have decided to grant Respondents' request. Fmther, 
even though Enforcement counsel oppose Respondents' request, J have decided, in the interest of 
fairness, that Enforcement counsel may also file a 20-page reply brief. 

For the reasons set forth above, I GRANT Respondents' Motion for Leave to Exceed the 
Page Limit for Respondents' Reply Brief. I fmther GRANT Enforcement counsel a five-page 
extension of their reply brief. Accordingly, both parties may file reply briefs not to exceed 20 pages 
in length. 

SO ORDERED. 

Director 
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau 

December _f__, 2016
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that I have served a true and correct copy of the Order Granting Respondents' 
Motion for Leave to Exceed the Page Limit for Respondents’ Reply Brief upon the following parties 
and entities in Administrative Proceeding 2015-CFPB-0029 as indicated in the manner described 
below: 

Via Electronic Mail to Representatives for Consumer Financial Protection Bureau 
Alusheyi J. Wheeler, Esq. 
1700 G Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20552 
alusheyi.wheeler@cfpb.gov

Deborah Morris, Esq., Email: deborah.morris@cfpb.gov
Craig A. Cowie, Esq., Email: craig.cowie@cfpb.gov
Wendy J. Weinberg, Esq., Email: wendy.weinberg@cfpb.gov
Vivian Chum, Esq., Email:  vivian.chum@cfpb.gov

Via Electronic Mail to Representatives for Respondent 
Allyson B. Baker, Esq. 
Venable LLP 
575 7th Street, NW
Washington, D.C., 20004 
abbaker@venable.com

Hilary S. Profita, Esq., Email:  hsprofita@venable.com
Peter S. Frechette, Esq., Email: psfrechette@venable.com
JP Boyd, Esq., Email: jpboyd@venable.com

________________________ 
Jameelah Morgan 
Docket Clerk 
Office of Administrative Adjudication 
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau 

Signed and dated on this 8th day of December, 2016
at Washington, D.C. 

Jameelah
Morgan

Digitally signed by 
Jameelah Morgan 
Date: 2016.12.08 12:00:27 
-05'00'
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